DURATRAX

SR 7

Stock # Description

DTXC4100..... Air Filter Set................. 134,1
DTXC4101 .... Air Filter Element .................
DTXC4102.....Ball Cup Set Rear-................
DTXC4103.....Ball End 7.8 x 7mm..............
DTXC4104.....Ball End 7.8 x 9mm..............
DTXC4105.....Ball End 7.8 x 10.5mm..........
DTXC4106.....Ball End 6.8 x 9mm..............
DTXC4107.....Ball End 6 x 13mm ..............
DTXC4108.....Ball End 6.8 x 6.3mm...........
DTXC4115.....Body Clip.....cccerrveeiireneennenn
DTXC4117.....Brace Front ........cccccevvvvnvnnes
DTXC41185T.. Brace Center Set .................
DTXC4119..... Brace Front Hinge Pin..........
DTXC4121..... Brake Cam F&R Set ............
DTXC4122.....Brake Disk............ccceevveernnnn.
DTXC4123..... Brake Caliper ........cccccvveeren..
DTXC4124.....Brake Pad ............cccecuvveerennn.
DTXC4125.....Brake Lever........c.cccccuvvvnnnee.
DTXC4126°" .. Bulkhead F/R Differential .....
DTXC41275" .. Bulkhead Center Differetial .
DTXC4128..... Bulkhead Screw Pin Set ......
DTXC41295T.. Bumper Front.......................
DTXC4132.....Clutch Bell Set 13T ..............
DTXC4133.....Clutch Shoe ..........ccccuveeee...
DTXC4134.....Clutch Nut .........cccovvevieenen.
DTXC4135..... Clutch Spring ........cccccevennee.

................... 21 x2pcs
................... 22 x4pcs
................... 23 x4pcs
................... 24 x2pcs
................ 55,56 x1pc
16 x1pc, 17,18 x2pcs

................... 142 x1pc
................. 141 x3pcs

DTXC4137..... Differential Internal Gear Set ...1,2 x2pcs, 3 x4pcs

DTXC4138..... Differential F/R Drive Joint ...
DTXC4139..... Differential Shaft Set
DTXC4140..... Differential Case ..................

DTXC4141..... Differential Center Drive Joint................. 12 x2pcs

DTXC4145.....Drive Hex F/R........ccceeeenien.
DTXC4147..... Drive Axle Rear Stub Set.....
DTXC4148..... Drive Cup Center .................
DTXC4149..... Exhaust Pipe Mount.............
DTXC4151..... Exhaust Pipe Coupler ..........
DTXC4154..... Engine Mount............c..........
DTXC4155.....Flywheel........cccccovevvvenennen.
DTXC415757.. Hub Front C-Carrier ............
DTXC41585".. Hub Rear Carrier.................
DTXC4159.....Kingpin Bushing....................
DTXC4160..... Knuckle Arm..........cceecuvvenen
DTXC4161..... Linkage Steering.................
DTXC4163%.. Linkage Servo Horn Set......
DTXC41645".. Radio Sealed Box ................

.......... 112,113 x2pcs
................. 106 x2pcs
................... 15 x2pcs
............ 117,118 x1pc
................... 129 x1pc
............ 119,120 x1pc
................... 143 x1pc
58,59 x1pc, 60 x4pcs
70,71 x1pc, 69 x4pcs
................... 60 x4pcs
................ 77,78 x1pc
37 x1pc, 36,38 x2pcs
29,31 x1pc, 30 x3pcs
........... 39,40,41 x1pc

DTXC4174..... Shock Front Body & Cap................ 153,157 x2pcs
DTXC4175..... Shock Rear Body & Cap................. 153,158 x2pcs
DTXC4176..... Shock Internal Part Set.................. 155,160 x2pcs,

154,156,161,162 x4pcs

DTXC4177..... Shock Plastic Part Set .....152,163,166,167 x4pcs

DTXC41835T.. Steering Bellcrank Set .................... 44,45,46 x1pc
DTXC4184..... Steering POSt ........coovceiiiiieiiieeeee 47 x2pcs
DTXC4185..... Steering Bushing Set.........c.c........ 48,49,50 x2pcs
DTXC4186..... Steering Draglink ........cccocoveeiiieiiniineiieenn 54 x1pc
DTXC4190..... Suspension Hinge Pin 3 x 40mm............ 65 x2pcs
DTXC4191..... Suspension Hinge Pin 4 x 68mm............ 67 x2pcs
DTXC41925T.. Susp Arm Mounting Block Set ...83,84,85,86 x1pc
DTXC4193ST.. Susp Arm Rear Mounting Block 3° ........... 81 x1pc
DTXC419457.. Susp Arm Rear Mounting Block 2° ........... 82 x1pc
DTXC419757.. Transponder Mount Set..............cccueeenneee. 42 x1pc
DTXC4198.....Wheel NUt ........cceeveeriieiieiie e, 114 x4pcs

DTXC4200°T.. Wing Mount Set ........ 87,88,
DTXC4201..... WiNg.....coooiiiiiiiiicieeiees

DTXC4202..... Screw Pin 3 x 15mm .......ccocoeviiiernnenn. 148 x4pcs
DTXC4204..... Screw Pin 3 X 27mMm .....cccccevvevieennnnenn. 149 x4pcs
DTXC4205..... Screw Pin 3 X 45mm ......ccccoceevieenennenn. 150 x2pcs
DTXC4206..... Flywheel Collet.........cccoverieiiiiiieeieees 144 x1pc
DTXC4217..... Steel Spur Gear 62T .......cccceeevveerieeeeinnenn. 11 x1pc
DTXC4218..... Brace & Spacer Center Differential........... 20 x1pc,

19 x2pcs

DTXC4219..... Servo Tray Set........ 27 x1pc, 170 x2pcs, 28 x4pcs
DTXC4220..... Linkage Throttle & Brake Wire Set....... 34,35 x1pc,

33 x2pcs, 32 x3pcs
DTXC42215T.. Suspension Front Upper Arm Set......61,147 x1pc,

62 x2pcs
DTXC4222..... Turnbuckle Rear Upper Camber ............. 76 x2pcs
DTXC42235T.. Suspension Front Lower Arm.................. 66 x2pcs
DTXC42245T .. Suspension Rear Lower Arm.................. 68 x2pcs
DTXC4225..... Tie Rod Steering................ 80 x2pcs, 38,79 x4pcs
DTXC42265T.. Body Mount F/R Set........cccccvvveveennn. 94,95 x4pcs
DTXC4227..... Shock Front TOWer..........coccoveiieeeiiieennne 103 x1pc
DTXC4228..... Shock Rear TOWEr .........ccoveveiieeeiiieenne 105 x1pc
DTXC4229.....Dog Bone Center Set.........cccecvveenee 107,108 x1pc
DTXC4230..... Dog Bone Rear .......cccceeeviveeveeeciienn. 110 x2pcs
DTXC4231.....Chassis Plate .........c.ccooeierienieniiiee 111 x1pc
DTXC4232..... Fuel Tank 150cc.........ccc...... 116 x1pc, 115 x2pcs
DTXC42383..... Turnbuckle Front Upper Camber............. 64 x2pcs
DTXC4234.....Wheel........cocoriiiiiiiieieee e 126 x2pcs
DTXC4235..... Tire Premounted w/Wheel ...... 126,127,128 x2pcs
DTXC4236..... Air Filter Outer Element ............cccecveenee 169 x1pc
DTXC4237..... Drive Shaft Front Universal................... 109 x2pcs
DTXC42385T.. Servo Mount........c.cccveevieerienieesieeeeeeeen 43 x4pcs
DTXC4239..... Shock Front Shaft .........cccccoeviiieinneenn. 159 x2pcs
DTXC4240..... Shock Front Spring .......cccccccvevieeeiniennn. 164 x2pcs
DTXC4241..... Shock Rear Spring........ccceceveveeeennennn. 165 x2pcs
DTXC4242..... Shock Front Piston ..........ccccoeviievennenn. 168 x2pcs
DTXC4243.....Body (Green) .....cceveiueeeeiiieeeieeesiee e x1pc
DTXC4244.....Body (BIUE) ....eeeeiiieiiieeiee e x1pc
DTXC4245.....Body (Red).....coeiiiiieiiieeeiie e x1pc
DTXC4246.....Body (Orange) ......ccccceeeeiieeenieee e x1pc
DTXC4247.....Body (Desert Camouflage) ......cccceeeeveeennnen. x1pc
DTXC4248.....Body (PUIPIE) ...ccceeieiiieeeieeeee e x1pc
DTXC4249..... Servo Saver Spring & Post ............. 51,52,53 x1pc
DTXC425057.. Fuel Tank Splash Guard............ccccceennennne. 16 x1pc
DTXC425157.. Chassis Side Guard Set...........c.cu....... 92,93 x1pc
DTXC4252..... Exhaust Tuned Pipe .........cccceeviieeniieenns 133 x1pc
DTXC42535T.. Body Mount Plate Set ..........ccccceenene. 96,97 x1pc
DTXC4254.....Decal Sheet .......cccceeviieeiiiiiiee e x1pc
DTXC4255..... Suspension Hinge Pin 3 x 35mm.......... 122 x2pcs
DTXC4256..... Suspension Hinge Pin 3 x 42mm.......... 123 x2pcs
DTXC4257..... Differential Ring & Pinion Gear Set...9,13,14 x1pc
DTXC4259..... Suspension Hinge Pin 3 x 18mm.......... 121 x4pcs

DTXC4260..... Exhaust Manifold & Spring........ 130,131,132 x1pc
DTXG0257..... G-27 CS SG Crankshaft Racing Engine......... x1pc

DTXGO0568..... Exhaust Gasket..........ccceevceeerieeneninennn. 151 x2pcs
DTXP6023..... Kwik-Pit Super Start.........cccoeveevieeiieieen. x1pc
DTXZ1114 .....Instruction Manual..............ccocceiiiiiiieniinnns x1pc

To order replacement parts or to send your model in for repairs covered
under warranty, you should send your model to DuraTrax’s authorized
U.S. repair facility:

Hobby Services
3002 N. Apollo Drive, Suite 1, Champaign, lllinois 61822
Attn. Service Department
Phone: (217) 398-0007 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Central Time M-F
E-Mail: hobbyservices @hobbico.com

| ST indicates Stress-Tech™ part




Hardware

Stock # Description DTXC8678.....3 x 8mm Flat Head ST Screw................. F x10pcs
DTXC1535.....5 x 10mm Ball Bearing........c.c.ccceeeveenueenne. Q x2pcs | DTXC8679.....3 x 10mm Flat Head ST Screw.............. C x10pcs
DTXC1561.....6 x 10mm Ball Bearing...........cccceevveennne BB x2pcs | DTXC9768.....3mm Flat Washer.........cccccceoveeeniieennee. R x10pcs
DTXC1585.....8 x 16mm Ball Bearing..........cccccevvveennne CC x2pcs | DTXC9764.....3mm Spring Washer .........ccccoceeeiieennns O x10pcs
DTXC2415.....Antenna Tube ........cceevviiiieiieeiceeeee FF x2pcs | DTXQO0207.....3 x 12mm Round Head ST Screw ........... E x5pcs
DTXC4162.....Linkage Collar..........c.ccccoveeneeiirecnncnnn, GG x4pcs | DTXQ0223.....3 x 10mm Pan Head ST Screw................. T x5pcs
DTXC4207.....4 x 12mm Round Head Machine Screw .L x10pcs | DTXQ0241.....4 x 15mm Flat Head ST Screw................ U x5pcs
DTXC4208.....3mmM O-RiNG......cccovveeriiiiieieeeieeeieeien M x10pcs | DTXQ0257.....3 x 15mm Round Head Machine Screw .. V x5pcs
DTXC4209.....Engine Mount Screw..........cccoovviceeenneene. P x4pcs | DTXQ0259.....4 x 10mm Round Head Machine Screw . W x5pcs
DTXC4210.....4 x 12mm Round Head ST Screw ......... X x10pcs | DTXQ0275.....3 x 15mm Flat Head Machine Screw .....DD x5pcs
DTXC4211.....4 x 22mm Round Head ST Screw ......... Y x10pcs | DTXQ0279.....4mm Flat Head Machine Screw Set ....I,LKK x5pcs
DTXC4212.....2.5mm Lock NUt.......ccoerviiiiniieiiiee e, Il x10pcs | DTXQO0285.....3 x 1T0mm Cap Head Machine Screw ...... S x2pcs
DTXC4213.....Shock C-Clip .....evecveeiiiiiieiie e JJ x10pcs | DTXQ0287.....3 x 25mm Cap Head Machine Screw .... EE x2pcs
DTXC4214..... Differential Seal O-Ring (Small).............. 9 x10pcs | DTXQO0305.....4 x 4mm Set SCrew........ccccceervvenieeneeenne A x3pcs
DTXC4215..... Differential Seal O-Ring (Large).............. 10 x5pcs | DTXQO0307.....5 x 5mm Set SCrew........cocveeevrieeneennnnn D x3pcs
DTXC8240.....3mm Lock NUt.......ccccoviiiiiiniiieccieeee Z x10pcs | DTXQO0320.....5 x 10mm Set SCrew..........ccoceveveennrnne HH x10pcs
DTXC8647.....3 x 8mm Round Head ST Screw ........... H x10pcs | DTXQ0424.....4mm Lock NUt........ccoiiiiiniiiiiicecen AA x5pcs
DTXC8648.....3 x 10mm Round Head ST Screw ......... B x10pcs | DTXQ0524.....3mMmm E-Clip ....ooovveiiiiiiieeeceeeeee J x10pcs
DTXC8653.....3 x 12mm Cap Head Machine Screw .... N x10pcs | DTXQO0525.....4mm E-Clip .....ccooeviiiiiiiienieiieiecieee K x10pcs
DTXC8660.....3 x 3mm Set SCrew........ccccvevieeeiiieennne G x10pcs

Hardware Chart

- =@ oI |6 I

M 3 mm O-Ring O 3 mm Spring K 4 mm E-Clip J 3 mm E-Clip

@
F 3x8 Flat Head S/T Washer
C@Sxm Flat Head S/T B]] BD B:[] |:| @

II 2.5 mm Z 3mm AA 4 mm GG Linkage R 3x8
ﬂm Lock Nut Lock Nut Lock Nut Collar Washer

H 3x8 Round Head S/T

© W o Wwo
B 3x10 Round Head S/T HH 5x10 D 5x5 A 4x4 G 3x3
3x10 Round Hea Set Screw Set Screw Set Screw Set Screw

@  (ww

E 3x12 Round Head S/T D D @ U

\H‘ Il ‘W

Q 5x10 BB 6x10
P Engine Mount Screw Bearing Bearing CB%aErsi):\LG

@ (-

V 3x15 Round Head Machine Screw

DD 3x15 Flat Head
@ (MM Maé(hine Screw W 4x10 Round Head
Machine Screw

A

T 3x10 Pan Head S/T >m
&2

@ [m KK 4x10 Flat Head L 4x12 Round Head

S 3x10 Cap Head Machine Screw

Machine Screw Machine Screw

@ (oo

X 4x12 Round Head S/T

(+) o

EE 3x25 Cap Head Machine Screw U 4x15 Flat Head S/T Y 4x22 Round Head S/T

T

malutniainiaia

i i\“\\‘\\l\\l\\l\\‘\\‘ R\




_r\
e @,




6.,200X1a >>m\_ow mc_com_\,_ pesH je|d Wwol X ¢
€1erOX1d dijn-0 yooys
¢lerOX1d NN Y007 WWS'Z
0ceooxLa * MBIOS 18S WWQL X §
291yOX1d Je|joD abexur]
S1y2OX1d agn] euusjuy
/8200X1a MB10S dulyoe pesH de) WwGg X €
9/980X1a "MBIOS SUIYOB|\ PESH Je|d WWS| X ©
G8S10X1d Bupeasg |jeg wwg| X 8
19G10X1a ~- Buleag |leg wwol X 9
Yey00XL1d NN %007 Wwiy
0¥280X1a INN 3007 Wwwg
Liegyox.1a Mma10g Buidde] jjos pesH punoy WWgg X ¢

0lerox1a Mma1og Buidde] jjos pesH punoy wwgl X ¢
65200X1a MBIOS BUIYJR|\ PESH PUNOY WWQL X ¢
£2G200X1d MBIOS BUIYJR|\ PESH PUNOY WWSL X €
1¥200X1d Mma1og Buiddey Jjos pesH 1eld wwst X ¥
€2200X1a ™ * ma10g Buidde] jjog peeH ued WWQL X €
§8200X1a >>w\_ow aulyoey pesH dep wwQl X €
€9LBOXLQ 19YSEM 1B|4 wwg
GesIoX1d - Buleag |jeg wWwol X G

60cyOX1d e Ma10S Junojy auibug

PQLEQXLQ Jaysep buuds wwg
£5980X1d >>w\_ow wc_;umE pesH dep wwgl x ¢
80cvOX1a Burg-0 wwg
L02¥OX1d MBIOS BUIYJR|\ PESH PUNOY WWZL X ¢
§gsoox1a dijo-3 wwy
¥2S00X1d dijp-3 wwg
6.200X1a "MBIOS SUIYOB|\ PESH Je|d WWS| X ¢
1¥980X1ad . Bmhom Buidde] jjos pesH punoy wwg X &
0998DX L Q MBIOS 18S WWE X €
8/980X1a Ma10g Buiddel jlog pesH jeld wwg X €
£0200X1a ™ Bmhom mc_aam._. JIoS peSH punoy Wwgj X €
LOEOOXLQ o MBIOS 189S WWS X §
62980X1d Ma1og Buiddey Jjos pesH Jel4 wwol X €
8¥980X1d Bmhom mc_aam._. J|oS peSH punoy wWwol X €

DOQWL O ¥
MOQAWLEGT=3¥%

<
<ONOOWLOT_H¥X 1 SZ000Xn+D>SX>N<

GOEQDXLQ o MBIOS 189S WY X
IHVYMAYVH
BLEPOXLQ " Jo0edg Aeil ONIBS OLL
9€2eyOX1a EmEm_m J8INQ J8NI4 1Y 691
cverOX1d Eo_u_ uolsid Yooys 89l
L21¥0X1d ~dn) |leg xooys z91
L21¥0X1d hwc_m.mm Bunds yooys Jemo7 991
LyerOXL1a Bundg sooys Jjeay G9L
0veyOX1d ~Bunds yooys uol4 9L
L21¥0X1d Jaurelay Bundg sooys Jeddn €91
9/1¥0X1d J90edS [B9S 3o0US UYL 29k
9/1¥0X1d _momgm |eas ¥ooys 3oyl 9L
9/1¥OX1a *Jeys yooys Jeay 091
6€cOX1d *JeyS 3ooys Juol4 6SL
SZ1yOX1d ~Apog »o0ys Jeay 8GL
v/IyOX1a Apog »ooys juoi4 ZGL
9/1¥0X1d JBYSEBA YO0US 9SG
9/1¥OX1a rleay uoisid ¥oouys GGl
9/1¥OX1a Jsppe|g Yooys  vSL
S/LPOX1a ‘vLIyOX1a ~dep yooys g€siL
L21¥0X1d T wior deQ xooys gsit
865.0X1A . “UUleMsen isneyxy LGl
S0cyOX1d Uld MaIOS WWSy X € 0SE
¥0cvyOX1d Uld MaIOS WwW/Z X € 6L
¢0cyOX1d Uld MaIOS WWSL X € 8bL
LeeyOX1a ‘wly Jaddn yeqwoi4 L
801¥O0X1d e pu3 |leg WwWg'9x g9 9l

pu3 |leg WWeL X 9
‘10 19aumA|4

£0LyOX1a
90¢OX1a
SSyOX1a
SELOX1a
YELrOX1a
€eroX1a
ceyoX1la
00L¥OX1a

Buuds yonio
“'$90US Yoo
“l1leg om0 1€k
10108UU0Y J8)|IH Iy

00+¥OX1a

1017OX1d

(001 720 ) 6 R doy Jayi4 __<
293G Uley Jayid Iy

adid paunp
..... Bunds Bununopy piojuepy
Buiy Bununoly plojiuepy
plojiueiy
..... J19|dnon «m:mcxm_ [uoIIS
alll
Jasu| weo4
193YM
Uld M3J9S WIWZY X
Uld M3JOS WIW/E X
uld abuiH uoisuadsnsg wwigy X €
uld abuiH uoisuadsng WWSE X €
uld abuiH uoisuadsng wwgl X €
........ unopy auibu3 apIs Yol
...... unopy auibu3 apis Wby
*alIM Jop|oH adid paun] isneyx3
.E:o_>_ Lmn_o_._ adid pauny 1sneyx3
Nuel |9n4 990G 1
1804 Hoddng yue] |an4
......... NN 199UM

- uid enug
*XoH aAuQ
sIsseyD urepy
auog BoQ anlQ Jesy
: zmcm aAl(Q [esIaAluN Juol
“guog BoQ Jeay Jeyus)
auog BoQ juoi4 Jsjus
*gniS 9IXY SALQ Jesy
1aMO] ooys Jesy
9okl Uld abuIH juol4
1aMO] %00yS oI
* 9oeIg Hoddng Jaddn juoi4
..... (auum) uonng Buip Jeay
- (8uym) Buin seey
aoelg poddng Jsjua) Jeay
- 9oeIg Moddng Jsjua) juol4
~a)e|d Bununoyy Apog Jeey
Qm_n_ m:_E:os_ Apog juoi4
"1s0d Apog
= uno Apog
pieny apis yo
pJeny opiS by
1504 Moddng junopy Buipy
Junoy Juawisnipy Buipy ya
E:os_ swisnipy Buipn by
s Buip Jesy Yo
s Buipy Jeay by
\_w_u_o_._ WUy J8moT Juold Jeay
wunoly Buip uoi4 Jeay
19P|OH WY J8MOT Jeay Juoi
J9p|oH Wy Jaddn Jeay juoiq
* JSPIOH Wiy U] 80] seaibaq g Jeay
** JSP|OH Wiy U] 0] seaibaq € Jeay
“apjonquun] poy a1 Buliesis
- dnQ |leg poy 811 Buusslg
WY 9[}onuy] Juol4 Yo
....... wJy 8pjanuy Juold Wby
“aponquan] wly Jaddn Jesy
.............. pu3 /eg WWE X 82
T pu3 Jleg wwstol x 8L
~dn9 |leg Hoys wuy Jaddn Jesy
Q:o eq buo wiy Jaddn Jeay
Jale) gqnH Jeay Yo
JauIeD qnH Jeay Wby
J190edS JUBWISN[PY 9SE]I98UYM

PEZPOXLA T

8LrOX1a
8LrOX1a

851yOX1a

Syl
i
vl
(443
i
(143
6€EL
8€EL

SEL
veEL
€EL
ceL
L€l
(1143
(43
8¢l
yx43
ol
scl
el
€cl
(443
el
och
6LL
8LL
LLL
9Ll
SLE
1433
€L
(433
LLL
OLL
601
801
0L
901
SOL
oL
€01
2oL
101
00}

Lk2yOX1a
SlegyOX1a ‘oriyox.la
LleyOX1a ‘vieryoX.La oivox._b
ovyOXL1a "
6E1LYOXLa "
6€1YOX1a
6E1LYOXLa "
8E1LYOXL1a "
LE1¥OX1a
LE1POXLA
LE1POXLa
#0018 ul 3|qe|ieAy

Jean unds | 29 |991S

“BuIH-O Ilews [enuaiayia

Yeys Jean Jeplds [enuaiayq
“uld 8AluQ Jeen) |ensg |enusaltayig

:o_-n__._omwn_ way

‘beq spied yoes Jo sjusjuoo ayj 1oy jsi| beq
spied juswaoe|da. oy} 0} J8jey seoeld [eionss ul sjqejiene s| jied Jejnol
-1ed Jey) ‘pajsi| siequinu Xo0}s ajdinw aie aisy) J| ‘buliepio Joj Jequinu
yoojs beq spied pue uonduosap jied Jequinu A8y ey smoys jsi siied siy |

PESPOXLQ o wly uoisuadsng Jamo Jeay 89
L6LyOX1a uld 9bulH uoisuadsng wWwg9 X & L9
€CCPOXLQ e wly uoisuadsng JamoTjuol4 99
06Ly0OX1a " uld 9bulH uoisuadsng WWQy X € §9
eegyox1a aponquun] wiuy Jaddn juol4 9
€0yOX1d ‘puj|eg ww/.Xxg /. €9

LggpOXLQ " dng |leg wiy Jeddn juoid 29
LeerOX1d wuy J1addn by juoi4 19
65LYOX1a Buiysng uidbury Buuesls 09
/S1¥OX1a o) gNH-O WOl 6S
/S1¥0OX1a Jslie) gnH-0 Wby 8s
62HyOX1d ~sadwnguol{ 2§

921¥OX1a " “juoi4 peayying H/4 95
921¥OX1a " “yoeg peaying H/4 - SS
981¥0X1a “yu Beiqg Buueals  pS
6v2yOX1d Jap|oH Buudg Jeneg onleg Bulea)s €5
6v2yOX1a Bunds Jeneg onsag Bunesls  gg
6v2yOXL1d " 1s0d Joneg onleg Buleals  Lg

GRLPDXLQ Jaysem Nur Beiq Buuesls 0§
S8LyOoxX1a "t ‘Buiysng yur beiq buuears 61
§8LYOX1a yeygs yur] Beiqg Buuesls gy

¥81yOX1d 150d Muel) |log Buueays b
€8LYOXLQ Juelp |leg Yo7 9
€81yOX1d suel) |jlog Wby Jemo G

€81yOX1a " v_cSo __wm_ Wby leddn v
8€2yOX1d : “JUNO\ OAIBS  €F
/61¥0X1a “JUnojy Jepuodsuel] g

POLPOXLQ e do| xog olpey Lt
YOLYOX1a " Jop|oH Aleyeg Jonieoey  OF
¥91¥OX1a “rwonog xog olpey  6€

90+7OXLA ‘L9LYOXLA™ ‘pujjeg WWE X 89 8
191POXLa poy papealy] buueays g
191¥0X1a dno |leg poy Buuesls  9¢

0ZZPOXLQ Buudg ebexur] emoiyL g€
02zroX1a " au ebexur] eyl e
02eyOX1a Talp obeyur] exelg €€

022yOX1a " %o Ileg ebexur] exeig/emoiuL  g¢
€91¥0X1a " Wy OAISS aYeIg/emoiy ]
€91¥OX1a JoAld @besur exelg/emoiyl o€

€91yOxX1a " Eh< onleg Buleals 62
6leyOX1a " “1s0d Ael] onles  gg
612rOX1d Aei) onles 22

LShpOXLQ i we) axeig leay 9z
LeyOXea = “ttwe) eyelguold 62
GCHyOXLQ i Jono oxeig e

PSLyOXL1a " ped aelg €2
€2LyoX1a Jadiep exelg  ze
2¢clyOX1a 1 08sIq eyelg

8LapOXLQ " deIg [BlUBISHIQ JBUBD 02
812yoX.1d *UOISUBIXT PeaYNINg [enualayld Jelusd 61
/21yOX1a

........ peayying [enuaisfiq iejus)y - 8L

Px4520) AT R ‘Buiysng wep axelg  LL
0SeyOX1a " “'pieng yseidg en4 9|
8 LyOX1d E_oﬂ a n_ 1e9Y) uoluld [enualoplq St

PAr420) AN ©Jesn uoluld [enuaieyid v
PA1420) G NG R Jean) Buly [enuaiayld €1
Ly LyOX1a IO 9ALIQ JBlURD [eNuUaIaYId 2L

~Bury-O obre [enualoyia oL

HFraANOIFITOHLOMNOO®



Stock # Description Includes | Stock # Description Includes
DTXGO0351.......... Front Bearing.......ccccoovveeieviiieeeniieenne 7 x1pc DTXGO0579.......... Blue Cylinder Head..........c.ccocveeenniennnns 4 x1pc,
DTXG0364.......... Rear Bearing ......cccocvveevieiiiieeciiecee 8 x1pc 12 x4pcs
DTXG0404.......... Carburetor Dust Boot.........cccccccc... 26 x1pc DTXGO0596.......... Head Shim/Gasket set.............c.......... 16 x1pc,
DTXGO0408.......... Carburetor Body ........cccoevvvveeenieennnen. 22 x1pc 12 x2pcs
DTXG0413.......... Slide Valve .......cccccoeiiiiiiii, 23 x1pc DTXGO0598.......... Low Speed Needle .........cccevevveennnenn. 25 x1pc,
DTXG0432.......... Carburetor Gasket Set............... 26,30,32x1pc, 24 x2pcs
29,34 x2pcs, | DTXGO0610.......... Cylinder Head Screws............ccc..... 12 x4pcs

24 x3pcs DTXGO0618.......... High Speed Needle Socket................ 33 x1pc
DTXG0444.......... Carburetor Complete ........cccovcveeevieennne x1pc DTXGO0621.......... High Speed Needle ..................... 34,35 x1pc
DTXG0461.......... Carburetor Retainer set........... 36,37,38 x1pc DTXG0637.......... One-way Bearing........ccccevevvverneneennne 19 x1pc
DTXG04609.......... Carburetor O-RiNg ......ccccvvveeeiiiennns 29 x2pcs DTXGO0646.......... Piston Pin Set.......cccoooviiiiiiiiiiiiees 10 x1pc,
DTXG0474.......... Connecting Rod.........ccoeeviiiiiiiiicen, 6 x1pc 11 x2pcs
DTXG0491.......... Cover Plate for Recail.................... 16,17 x1pc, | DTXGO771.......... Start Shaft .......ccoooveiieee, 15 x1pc

18 x4pcs DTXGO0777.......... Start Shaft Pin.......cccocoveiiiinen. 13,14 x1pc
DTXGO0509.......... Backplate Screws..........ccccevcieeenen. 18 x4pcs DTXGO0801.......... Throttle Arm......coooiiiieeeee 27 x1pc
DTXG0527.......... CrankCase ........ccocoeveiieeeiiiecee e 1 x1pc DTXGO0814.......... Throttle Stop Screw .......cocceeeviieenns 28 x1pc
DTXGO0539.......... SG Crankshaft........cccoceeeiiiiiiiiiin, 9 x1pc DTXP6033.......... Kwik Pit Super Start Backplate.......... 39 x1pc
DTXGO0546.......... Piston/Cylinder Set..........cccocvveiineen. 2,3 x1pc
DTXGO0556.......... Fuel Inlet Nozzle...................... 30,31,32 x1pc | Optional Part:
DTXG0574.......... Head Button with Shims ....................... 5 x1pc, | DTXG0490.......... Cover Plate Standard

12 x2pcs




Other Items Available from DuraTrax

CLEAN FLOW™
XL FUEL FILTER
DTXC2552

FAILSAFE UNIT
DTXM4000 FLASHPOINT™

DTXP3100

FLYWHEEL WRENCH
DTXP3110

CLUTCH SHOE TOOL
DTXR1110

ULTIMATE
TOOL SET
DTXR0400

PITTECH™
THREADLOCKER

DTXR2010 6V 1100MAH NIMH RX PACK

DTXM2011

CAMBER GAUGE
DTXR1145

FREQUENCY CHECKER

FIELD BAG

DTXP2010 DTXP3110

. CRANKSHAFT LOCKING TOOL UNIVERSAL
PITTECH™ CAR STAND DTXR1100 STARTER BOX
DTXC2370, DTXC2371 DTXP5701
DTXC2372, DTXC2373
Other Hop-Ups Available for your Raze ST:
DTXC4258.......... Clear Body Raze ST DTXC4315.......... Alum Front Knuckle Arm Set
DTXC4302.......... Alum Servo Tray Post (4) DTXC4320.......... Steel Diff Pinion Gear
DTXC4308.......... Alum Rear Lower Suspension Mount DTXC4321.......... Steel Diff Ring Gear
DTXC4304.......... Alum Rear Wing Mount Support DTXC4322.......... Fr/Re Anti Roll Bar Set
DTXC4305.......... Alum Front Lower Suspension Mount DTXC4328.......... Alum Wing Washer (2)
DTXC4306.......... Alum Front Upper Suspension Mount DTXC4325.......... Alum Front Hinge Pin Brace
DTXC4307.......... Alum Fr/Re Center Brace Set DTXC4326.......... Alum Engine Mount Set
DTXC4310.......... Alum Rear Toe In Block 3 Degrees DTXC4327.......... Light Weight Fr/Re Diff Joint (4)
DTXC4311.......... Alum Rear Toe In Block 2 Degrees DTXC4328.......... Light Weight Center Drive Cup (2)
DTXC4312.......... Alum Rear Hub Carrier DTXC4329.......... Light Weight Center Diff Joint (2)
DTXC4318.......... Alum Wing Support Post (3)
DTXC4314.......... Alum Tuned Pipe Exhaust Mounting Post

Visit our website at www.duratrax.com for more exciting products from DuraTrax!

DTXZ1113 for DTXD77** Entire Contents Copyright © 2007



